Contents

Acknowledgments
List of Tables
List of Figures

Chapter 1
Introduction

Chapter 2
The Sisters of Inta

Chapter 3
The Syntax and Pragmatics of EA Terms of Address

Chapter 4
Names and Labels

Chapter 5
Family Terms

Chapter 6
Terms of Respect

Chapter 7
Friendly and Joking Terms

Chapter 8
Terms of Abuse

Chapter 9
Conclusion

Bibliography

Index of Terms

ix

15

32

42

64

118

187

200

215
226
235






