

# Contents

<b>Acknowledgments</b>	v
<b>List of Tables</b>	ix
<b>List of Figures</b>	x
<b>Chapter 1</b>	
Introduction	1
<b>Chapter 2</b>	
The Sisters of <i>Inta</i>	15
<b>Chapter 3</b>	
The Syntax and Pragmatics of EA Terms of Address	32
<b>Chapter 4</b>	
Names and Labels	42
<b>Chapter 5</b>	
Family Terms	64
<b>Chapter 6</b>	
Terms of Respect	118
<b>Chapter 7</b>	
Friendly and Joking Terms	187
<b>Chapter 8</b>	
Terms of Abuse	200
<b>Chapter 9</b>	
Conclusion	215
<b>Bibliography</b>	226
<b>Index of Terms</b>	235

